
July 3, 2017 Mon. 1st Session Booklist Available to Students
July 31, 2017 Mon. Registration Begins for Fall 2017
Aug. 7, 2017 Mon. Financial Aid Application for Priority Consideration Due 
Aug. 14, 2017 Mon. Completed Enrollment Application Deadline
Aug. 21, 2017 Mon. Readmssion Deadline
Aug. 21, 2017 Mon. Return from Leave of Absence Deadline
Aug. 24, 2017 Thurs. Nonrefundable Enrollment Deposit Deadline
Aug. 27, 2017 Sun. 2nd Session Booklist Available to Students
Aug. 29, 2017 Tues. Monthly Payment Plan Application Deadline
Aug. 31, 2017 Thurs. Student Access to 1st session course
Aug. 31, 2017 Thurs. Deadline to complete Student Orientation
Sept. 4, 2017 Mon. Last Day for Registration and to Add a Course
Sept. 4, 2017 Mon. 1st Day of Course, 1st Session
Sept. 4, 2017 Mon. 1st Payment of Monthly Payment Plan Due
Sept. 10, 2017 Sun. Census Date--last day to attend
Sept. 10, 2017 Sun. Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund (minus the enrollment deposit)  
Sept. 10, 2017 Sun. Last Day to Drop a Course Without a "W"
Sept. 14, 2017 Thurs. Students Cancelled for Non-Payment
Sept. 17, 2017 Sun. Last Day to Drop w/ 50% Refund (minus the enrollment deposit)  
Sept. 25, 2017 Mon. Mid-Term Reports/Outreach
Oct. 1, 2017 Sun. 2nd Payment of Monthly Payment Plan Due
Oct. 1, 2017 Sun. Last Day to Drop a Course With a "W" (Withdrawal)
Oct. 1, 2017 Sun. All official transcripts and test scores deadline
Oct. 21, 2017 Sat. Last Day of 1st Session
Oct. 21, 2017 Sat. Grade Roster available to Faculty
Oct. 22-28, 2017 Sun-Sat. FALL RECESS 
Oct. 28, 2017 Sat. Faculty Submit Grades for Session 1
Nov. 14, 2017 Wed. 3rd Payment of Monthly Payment Plan Due
Oct. 29, 2017 Sun. 1st Day of Course, 2nd Session 
Oct. 31, 2017 Tues. Session 1 Grades Available to Students
Nov. 4, 2017 Sat. Census Date--last day to attend
Nov. 4, 2017 Sat. Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund (minus the enrollment deposit)  
Nov. 4, 2017 Sat. Last Day to Drop a Course Without a "W" (Withdrawal)
Nov. 8, 2017 Wed. Students Cancelled for Non-Payment
Nov. 11, 2017 Sat. Last Day to Drop w/ 50% Refund (minus the enrollment deposit)  
Nov. 14, 2017 Tues. Deadline to apply for Leave of Absence
Nov. 20, 2017 Mon. Mid-Term Reports/Outreach
Nov. 25, 2017 Sat. Last Day to Drop a Course With a "W" (Withdrawal)
Dec. 1, 2017 Fri. 4th Payment of Monthly Payment Plan Due
Dec. 16, 2017 Sat. Last Day of 2nd Session
Dec. 16, 2017 Sat. Grade Roster available to Faculty
Dec. 23, 2017 Sat. Faculty Submit Grades for Session 2
Dec. 27, 2017 Wed. Session 2 Grades Available to Students
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